Serving Cooper City, Hollywood & Surrounding Areas

# **Services & Pricing**

## **Drop-In Visits (30 min)**

Service	Price
Morning Walk or Feeding (before 5 PM)	\$40
Midday Walk	\$40
Evening Walk or Feeding (before 5 PM)	\$40
After 5 PM	\$50
Weekend Drop-In	\$50

## **Overnight Care**

Service Price

Overnight Stay at Client's Home \$125 / night

## **Included in Every Visit**

- Medication administration (pills, drops, injections)
- Gentle exercise & mobility support
- Safe play & enrichment
- Fresh food and water
- Grooming (brushing / light bathing)
- Socialization & companionship
- Maintain a clean, comfortable space
- · Coordinate vet care if needed
- Photos & text updates throughout each visit
- Mental stimulation & loving attention

## **Optional Add-Ons**

Add-On	Description	Price
Extended Visit (45–60 min)	Extra time for walks, cuddles, or special needs	+\$15
Additional Pet	Up to 4 pets per sitting; more if no walks needed	\$20/drop-in; \$40/overnight
Advanced Medication Handling	Injections, fluids, complex dosing	+\$10
Vet or Groomer Transport (≤5 mi)	Pick-up / drop-off for appointments	\$25 each way
Light Housekeeping	Deep-clean litter box, sweep feeding area, water plants	\$10–20
Special Grooming	Nail trim, ear cleaning, gentle brushing	\$15–25
Pet Errand / Supply Run	Pickup food, meds, litter	\$20 + cost
Holiday Surcharge	Major holidays	+\$25
Last-Minute Booking (<24 hr)	Short-notice service	+\$15
Travel Fee	\$1/mile outside 25-mile radius (non-overnight)	Quoted

#### **Service Area**

- Primary: All of Cooper City & Hollywood
- Travel up to 20-25 miles from Cooper City for standard visits
- Longer distances for overnight sittings
- Non-overnight jobs beyond 25 miles: \$1/mile surcharge

# **Multiple Pets**

- Care for up to 4 pets in one sitting
- More pets possible if no walks are required
- Standard fee: \$20/drop-in; \$40/overnight per pet
- No price difference based on pet size or needs

## **Policies & Communication**

#### **Meet & Greet**

• A meet-and-greet is required before any booking.

#### **Photos & Text Updates**

- Drop-Ins:
  - Arrival: text + photo
  - Mid-visit: text + photo
  - Completion: text + photo
    - Overnights:
  - Arrival: text + photo
  - Updates throughout stay
  - Final text + photo at departure (if owner not home)

## **Cancellations & Rescheduling**

- Drop-In cancellation with <36 hrs notice: \$0 fee
- Overnight cancellation with <36 hrs notice: \$25 fee
- No refunds on completed sittings
- Rescheduling free if ≥48 hrs notice
- Later notice (>48 hrs, except emergencies): \$45 fee